LineDefender™
M AKE THE  SWITCH
Semaphore
Mechanically-linked
semaphore to provide
visual open (green) and
close (red) status

Ordering Info
Position
Catalog Numbering System
PSC770
1
1
2
X
12
X
11
X
10
X
9
X
8
X
7
X
6
XX
54
X
3
X
Product Type Reserved
for Custom
Voltage Ratings
Current Ratings Remote Comms
Options
Reserved for
Custom
Mounting Options Reserved for Custom
Terminal Options Mounting Brackets
Short-Range Comms Module Pole Plaques
Ratings & Specifications
Rated
Continuous
Current
Rated Max
Voltage
Fault Make
Peak
Fault Break
Capacity
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand
60Hz 1-Minute
Withstand
Voltage
Operating
Temperature Weight
40A 29.3 kV 7.8 kA 3.0 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
100A 29.3 kV 16 kA 6.3 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
200A 29.3 kV 16 kA 6.3 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
10  |  Hubbell Power Systems
Catalog Options
Position Variations Options
1 Product Type (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = Auto-Recloser Unit
2 Voltage Ratings (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = 27 kV, 125kV BIL
3 Current Ratings
(PSC7701121121000XX)
1 = 40A, 3.0kA
2 = 100A, 6.3kA
3 = 200A, 6.3kA
4 Local Comms Module (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = WiFi / BLE
5 Mounting Options
(PSC7701121121000XX)
0 = None / Auto-Recloser Unit Only
1 = Unit with Power-Fuse Mount
2 = Unit with Double Insulator Mount

1 = SCADA Cellular Modem (Verizon)
2 = SCADA Cell Modem (AT&T)
Accessories Numbering System
Position
PSC770
1
2
2
X
4
X
3
X
Product Type Reserved
Accessory Type Accessory
Selections
10  |  Hubbell Power Systems
Accessories Catalog Options
Position Variations Options
1 Product Type
(PSC7702XXX) 2 = LineDefender™ Accessories
2 Accessory Type
(PSC7702XXX)
1 = External Power Modules
2 = Remote Communication
Module
3 = Wildlife covers
4 = Pole Plaques
3
External Power
Module Types
(PSC77021XX)
1 = Field Plug-in Power Module
2 = Wall Outlet (120V) based
Power Module
Remote
Communication
Module
(PSC77022XX)
1 = SCADA Cellular Modem
(Verizon)
2 = SCADA Cell Modem (AT&T)
Wildlife Covers
(PSC77023XX) 1 = Standard Wildlife Covers
Pole Plaques
(PSC77024XX)
1 = One Pole Plaque
2 = Two Pole Plaques
www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems  |  11
Get more done with
GridHUBB
GridHUBB™ is a complementary software tool for the administration of Hubbell Utility Solutions intelligent
devices, including LineDefender™. With GridHUBB, utilities can quickly create, manage, and commission
settings in an intuitive user interface packed with powerful tools and advanced reporting.
gear  Easy setup and navigation
•	 Intuitive and consistent navigation across
different devices
•	 Profile management for entry and modification
of device settings
•	 TCC curves library and custom curve editor
   Actionable insights
•	 Advanced reporting tools, helpful insights, and